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St. Louis Cattle
Thunday,June 11

Report tnpplled by USDA
Receipts thisweek: 4,900;
WeekAgo: 4,200;
YearAgo: 4,100;

Compared last weeks close,
slaughter steers 2.50-3.00 higher.
Slaughter heifers .1.00-1.50 higher.
Cows 4.00-5.00 higher. Bulls 2.00
higher. Slaughter supply fully 50%
steers, near 35% heifers and about
10% cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Mixed
Choice and Prime 2-4 1050-1250 lbs.
66.50-68.00; part load 1225 lbs.
68.25; lot 1330 lbs. 69.00 on
Tuesday. Couple lots mostly 4’s
1280-1420 lbs. 66.00. Choice 2-4 950-
1250 lbs. 65.00-67.50, bulk 66.00-67.50
after Monday. Mixed Good and
Choice 2-4 900-1200 lbs. 64.00-66.50.
Good 2-3 900-1175 lbs. 62.00-65.00.
Standard to Mostly Good 1075-1375
lbs.holsteins 55.00-59.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS; Mixed
Choice and Prime 2-4 875-1075 lbs.
64.0065.00, couplepart loads 65.50.
Choice 24 825-1050 lbs. 62.5064.50.
Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 700-975
lbs.61.5063.00. Good 2-3 700-960 lbs.
59.5061.50.

B. EQUIP INC.
Waynesboro. Pa.
717-762-3193

CHAPMAN EQUIPMENT
CENTER

Wescosville, Pa.
800-322-9289
215-398-2553

PEOPLES SALES
I SERVICE, INC.

Oakland Mills, Pa.
717-463-2735

STANLEY'S FARM
SERVICE

Klingerstown, Pa.
717-648-2088

C. B. HOOBER & SON,
INC.

Intercourse, Pa.
717-768-8231

REED BROTHERS
EQUIPMENT

Columbus, N.J.
609-298-3441

ABRACZINSKAS FARM
EQUIPMENT. INC.
Catawissa, Pa.
717-356-2323

KNOTT t KEISBERT,
INC.

Frederick, Md.
301-662-3800

DUNKLE £ 6RIEB
Centre Hall, Pa.
814-364-9109

COWS: Late Sales: Utility and
Commercial 24 41.0043.00. Boning
Utility 1-2 43.0045.00. Cutter 1-2
40.0043.00. Canner and Low Cutter
1-236.0040.03.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2950-1800
lbs. 50.00-54.00.
FEEDERS: (Including around

1,000 at the regular Thursday
auction.) Feeder Steers and
Heifers steady to 2.00 higher.
Supply mainly medium frame 1
andmixed 1-2600-900 lb. Steers and

400-700 lb. heifers.
FEEDER STEERS: Medium

Frame 1: Scattered lot325-500 lbs.
65.0069.50; 600600 lbs. 62.0064.00;
lot 610 lbs. 67.00; 875-900 lbs. 60.75-
63.50. Medium Frame 1-2andSome
Small Frame 1: 350475 lbs. 59.25-
63.75; 675-775 lbs. 57.00-58..75.Large
Frame 2 Holsteins: Several lots
700-1050 lbs. 50.0053.25; lot 450 lbs.
56.00.

BULLS: Medium Frame 1-2:
Scattered lots 675-850 lbs. 52.00-
53.50.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
Frame 1: 400-475 lbs. 57.0053.00;
500800 lbs. ~54.50-57.75. Medium
Frame 1-2and SmallFrame 1:325-
400 lbs. 55.0058.75; 575-700 lbs.
50.2553.00.

Indiana Livestock
Thursday, June 11

Report suppliedby PDA
'

CATTLE 136: Compared with
last week’s market: SI. cows
grading Utility & Commercial
steady, Canner & Cutter strong to
1.00 higher, Choice 61.0065.50,
Good 55.0061.00, standard 47.50-
53.25. SI. heifers: few Choice 59.75-
62.00; few Good 54.25-56.00; few
Standard 45.7548.50. SI. cows:
Utility & Commercial 45.5048.25,
one at 50.00; Commercial 4-5 36.50-
44.75; Cutters 43.0047.00; Canner

L. Cutter 36.0043.00; Shells down
to 25.00. SI. bullocks: few Good
55.0068.50. SI. bulls; few Yield
grade No. 1. 1075-1500 lbs. 54.75-
55.75; few Yield grade No. 2, 970-
1140 lbs. 46.2546.75.

011ENTERPIHSES
Mardela Springs, Md.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers, few
Medium Frame No. 1, 350-670 lbs.
56.5064.00. Heifers one lot Large
Frame No. 1, 515-700 lbs. 55.50;
Bulls, Large Frame No. 1,520630
lbs. 46.0063.00.

CALVES 88: Vealers weak to
5.00 lower. One Prime at 105.00;
Choice 80.00-95.00; Good 72.00-
83.00, few Standard 62.0067.00;

301-742-6673

Chambersburg Auction
Thursday, June 11

Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE: 345. Compared with

last week’s market: Slaughter
steers grading Choice 1.50-2.00
higher. Standard & Good about
steady; SI. cows 1.25-4.50 higher.

NEW FROM THE
NO-TILL PIONEER...

PABLMSTMi
Doylestown, Pa.
215-348-9041

/iiAYBUSTER semi-mounted
NO-TILL DRILL

Seed Anything From Alfalfa to Soybeans, Including Grasses.

• Very Maneuverable. Seeds 10’ 8” 8” spacings,

• Triple Disc openers - coulter m front of a double disc to penetrate heavy residue

• Standard ballast tanks provide up to 1000 lbs. of extra weight to penetrate no-till fields.

HOOBER EQUIPMENT,

• Accurate seed rate is provided by meter control with infinite adjustment.

NO-TILL SAVES TRACTOR TIME
AND FUEL, AND CONSERVES THE SOIL

See your Haybuster dealer or mail coupon.

INC.
Sudlersville, Md.
301-758-1212

nsißf
Box 1950 -

Jamestown, ND 58401
Phone: 701-252-4601

• Ideal for doublecropping

• Single or dual packer wheels

• Perfect for pasture seeding.

Comparel The Haybuster 1068 Semi-Mounted
Drill Is Priced Thousands Less than

Comparable Drills'

f HAYBUSTER MFG . INC
• Box ItSO
1 Jamestown, ND 56401
J or can (701) 252 4601
I SEND ME MORE INFORMATION ON
J Q Haybuster Semi Mounted No-Till Drill
J □ Haybuster Stacker
I □ Haybuster CombinationWmdrower and Rock Picker
I C Haybuster Microseeder Multi Purpose Drill
I □ Haybuster Tub Grinder
{ D Haybuster Undercutter
f □ Haybuster big bale Buster
I £3 Haybuster Chaff Saver

J NAME _

I ADDRESS.
{ CITY
I ZIP PHONE

.STATE

Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 13,1981—A9

Standard & Good 80-100 lbs. 55.00- g. I No
1
Ml

gggQ lbs. 62.5066.00, couple to 67.00,■ FARM CALVES: Returned to 9™* J« Standard' 52.75-
farm, active & fully steady. Hoi. SL heifers: few Choice 57.50-
Bulls 80-125 lbs. 70.00-110.00; few
Hoi. Heifers 90-105 lbs, 87.00-101.00. 50^6- 50;

I
SL

AI R
Utdlty

Beef Cross Bulls & Heifers 70-130 15.’I5 .’ ®SS£Sii__ on aa 4aa aa to uOfTS) one 3t 52«25| Cutters

HOM W: Barrows and gilts
3.004.00 higher. US No. 1-2 200-240 JJ*S’
lbs. 50.50-51.25 No. 1-3 200-250 lbs. buUocks: few SL
45.00- No. 2-3 210-265 lbs. Mis: GradeNo. 1,1100-1700
46.0048.50; Few No. 2-3 275-325 lbs.
40.0042.75; No. 1-3 175-200 lbs. *

.

38.0044.75; Sowssteady.USNo. 1-3 “Mum Frame No. 1,425-700 lbs.
330630 lbs. 35.0040.0, few to 42.50; gJJJJ-JJ-
Few No. 2-3 550-720 lbs. 30.00-33.00. No* 1» 70M0° lbs- 53 -00'
pMwa Ofi rtftOft AA 57*00*

FS£S%t 10: Few US No. »■
1-3 40-50 lbs. 28.00-33.50 per head; J*^her- One Prime at 97,00, Choice
few No. 1-37065 lbs.48.0050.00. JfJJfj}. TS*£SHEEP 10:Few Choice75-90 lbs. “

/

71.00- SI. ewes 12.00-32.00.
. JSS 5S* n°n°£SiFARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 85-125

lbs. 75.00-109.00, mostly 85.00-
100.00; Hoi. Heifers 80-200 lbs.
107.00-

HOGS: 71. One lot No. 1-3 226lbs.
at 49.25; One lot No. 2-3 289 lbs. at
46.50; One lot No. 1-3 188 lbs. at
44.50; US No. 1-3 300-525 lbs. 39.25-
41.25. FewBoars 38.2539.75.

FEEDER PIGS48. US No. l-320-__
40 lbs. 21.0032.50per head.

SHEEP: 38. One lot Choice 102
lbs. at 65.50; few Good 65-100 lbs.
50.00- SI. ewes: 12.50-16.50.

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle,P*.

Tuesday,June9
Report suppliedby auction

CATTLE: STEERS: Good 65.75-
66.75; Standard 53.25-54.00; Utility
49.50. HEIFERS: Good 51.25.
COWS: Utility & Commercial
44.00- Cutter 40.10-44.50;
Conner & Low Cutter 38.50-42.00;
SHELLS down to 35.50.

BULLOCKS: G00d54.00-57.25.
FEEDER STEERS: 60.00-77.00.
CATTLE HEIFERS: 60.50-80.00.
BULLS: 67.00.

< CALVES: - VEALERS;, Good
85.00- Standard & Good
70.00- Standard & Good 65.00-
75.00; Standard 60.00-70.00.

FARM CALVES; HoL Bulls
100.00- Hoi. Heifers 135.00-
167.50.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts US No.
1-2 51.60-52.00; US No. 1-3 49.00-
51.50; US No. 2-340.5044.50.

SOWS: US No. 1-3.41.5043.50;
No. 2-3 36.5042.00. Boars 36,25-
37.25.

FEEDER PIGS: US No. 1-3
18.00-25.00; No. 1-3 28.0040.50.
'SHEEP: LAMBS: Good 59.00-

64.00.


